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23.09.2022 Ben Andrack Jolle 113 17:00:00 18:16:15 01:16:15 3 01:07:29 1
23.09.2022 Bolle Rickmer Jolle OK-Jolle 748 116 17:00:00 18:18:40 01:18:40 5 01:07:49 2
23.09.2022 Reinhard, Götz Varianta Varianta 18 182 112 17:00:00 18:18:10 01:18:10 4 01:09:48 3
23.09.2022 Gabor Jolle Seahopper 9246 114 17:00:00 18:21:00 01:21:00 7 01:11:03 4
23.09.2022 Carsten + Stefan Kieler Storm 22 22 108 17:00:00 18:19:45 01:19:45 6 01:13:51 5
23.09.2022 Kieler J 70 958 93 17:00:00 18:11:50 01:11:50 1 01:17:14 6
23.09.2022 Stephan, Max Jolle Laser Vago 302 106 17:00:00 18:23:00 01:23:00 8 01:18:18 7
23.09.2022 Jolle FD 94 17:00:00 18:14:30 01:14:30 2 01:19:15 8
23.09.2022 Jan, Jan-Erik Kieler Sailart 22 9 112 17:00:00 18:33:00 01:33:00 10 01:23:02 9
23.09.2022 Martin, Andreas Varianta Varianta 18 8 112 17:00:00 18:35:10 01:35:10 11 01:24:58 10
23.09.2022 Torsten, Timm Kieler Skippy Race 909 99 17:00:00 18:25:00 01:25:00 9 01:25:52 11
23.09.2022 Frank, Bettina Jolle Ixylon Regatta 3057 109 17:00:00 18:38:20 01:38:20 12 01:30:13 12
23.09.2022 Kieler Soling 224 100 17:00:00 18:42:55 01:42:55 13 01:42:55 13
23.09.2022 Frank, Ronny Jolle Fireball 11622 103 17:00:00 18:51:00 01:51:00 14 01:47:46 14
23.09.2022 Andreas Varianta Varianta 18 288 112 17:00:00 DNF 17 17
23.09.2022 Anique Jolle Laser Radial 113 17:00:00 DNF 17 17

Laser Standard204359

Klaus, Frank, Per

Andre, Christian 182000

Franzi, Tino, Kath

176650
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23.09.2022 Jolle 113 17:00:00 18:16:15 01:16:15 2 01:07:29 1
23.09.2022 Jolle OK-Jolle 748 116 17:00:00 18:18:40 01:18:40 3 01:07:49 2
23.09.2022 Jolle Seahopper 9246 114 17:00:00 18:21:00 01:21:00 4 01:11:03 3
23.09.2022 Jolle Laser Vago 302 106 17:00:00 18:23:00 01:23:00 5 01:18:18 4
23.09.2022 Jolle FD 94 17:00:00 18:14:30 01:14:30 1 01:19:15 5
23.09.2022 Jolle Ixylon Regatta 3057 109 17:00:00 18:38:20 01:38:20 6 01:30:13 6
23.09.2022 Jolle Fireball 11622 103 17:00:00 18:51:00 01:51:00 7 01:47:46 7
23.09.2022 Jolle Laser Radial 113 17:00:00 DNF 9 9

Ben Laser Standard204359
Bol
Gab
Ste
And 182000
Fra
Fra
Ani 176650
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23.09.2022
23.09.2022
23.09.2022
23.09.2022
23.09.2022



Kieler Auswertung V
Te

iln
eh

m
er

B
oo

ts
kl

as
se

B
oo

ts
be

ze
ic

hn
un

g

Se
ge

ln
um

m
er

Ya
rd

st
ic

k

B
eg

in
nz

ei
t

En
de

ze
it

D
N

S/
D

N
F

ge
se

ge
lte

 Z
ei

t

Pl
at

zi
er

un
g 

ge
se

ge
lte

 Z
ei

t

B
er

ec
hn

et
e 

Ze
it

Pl
at

zi
er

un
g 

be
re

ch
ne

te
 Z

ei
t

D
at

um

Carsten + Stefan Kieler Storm 22 22 108 17:00:00 18:19:45 01:19:45 2 01:13:51 1 23.09.2022
Kieler J 70 958 93 17:00:00 18:11:50 01:11:50 1 01:17:14 2 23.09.2022

Jan, Jan-Erik Kieler Sailart 22 9 112 17:00:00 18:33:00 01:33:00 4 01:23:02 3 23.09.2022
Torsten, Timm Kieler Skippy Race 909 99 17:00:00 18:25:00 01:25:00 3 01:25:52 4
Franzi, Tino, Kathi Kieler Soling 224 100 17:00:00 18:42:55 01:42:55 5 01:42:55 5

Klaus, Frank, Per, 
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Reinhard, Götz Varianta Varianta 18 182 112 17:00:00 18:18:10 01:18:10 1 01:09:48 1
Martin, Andreas Varianta Varianta 18 8 112 17:00:00 18:35:10 01:35:10 2 01:24:58 2
Andreas Varianta Varianta 18 288 112 17:00:00 DNF 4 4


